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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 7 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.02.2018 - 17:46 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 33.25 KERSA Karleen EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH - 13 36.41 KONKKA Siiri FIN Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 35.38 ARNDT Meril EST Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 34.71 612 A
Meet Record!

2. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.04 547 A
3. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.76 515 A
4. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 38.89 435 A
5. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.62 411 A
6. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 40.69 380 A
7. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.91 374 A
8. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.15 367 A
9. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 41.19 366 R

10. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 41.27 364 R
11. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.41 360
12. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.47 359
13. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.66 354
14. NIKKAR Kristina 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 41.81 350
15. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.70 329
16. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 42.75 327
17. VUNSH Anna 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 42.88 324
18. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 309
19. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.74 306
20. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.07 299
21. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 44.47 291
22. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.78 285
23. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.90 283
24. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.11 279
25. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.62 269
26. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.84 265
27. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 45.95 264
28. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 46.10 261
29. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 46.49 254
30. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.41 240
31. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.09 230
32. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.43 225
33. LAURI Johanna 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 48.96 218
34. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 49.00 217
35. VOSOKOVSKI Anna 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 49.01 217
36. KIHO Marta 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.17 202
37. AALIK Laura 06 MyFitness 50.18 202
38. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.27 190
39. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 51.63 186
40. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 52.39 178
41. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 53.89 163



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 10.02.2018 18:56 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 7, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. VIRTANEN Saara 08 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:02.90 102

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.99 652 A
Meet Record!

2. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.03 547 R
3. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.12 543 A
4. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 36.35 533 A
5. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.40 531 A
6. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.00 505 A
7. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 37.60 481 A
8. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.79 438 A
9. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 39.27 423 R

10. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.34 420 R
11. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 39.38 419
12. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.90 403
13. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 40.03 399
14. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.05 398
15. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 40.07 398
16. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 40.14 396
17. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.78 377
18. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.86 375
19. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 42.90 324
20. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 45.84 265

Open

1. KHARISOVA Elizaveta 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 33.02 711 A
Meet Record!

2. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.76 665 A
3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.99 652 A

Meet Record!

4. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 34.71 612 A
Meet Record!

5. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 34.81 607 A
6. MAETLIK Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.64 565 A
7. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 35.69 563 A
8. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.78 559 A
9. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.93 552 R

10. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.03 547 R
11. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.04 547 A
12. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.12 543 A
13. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 36.15 542
14. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.20 540
15. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 36.35 533 A
16. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.40 531 A
17. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.76 515 A
18. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 36.99 506
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 7, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.00 505 A
20. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 37.34 492
21. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 37.42 488
22. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 37.60 481 A
23. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 37.73 477
24. BRUCE Millariina 01 Uimaseura Aquila 38.21 459
25. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 38.27 457
26. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.79 438 A
27. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 38.89 435 A
28. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 39.27 423 R
29. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.34 420 R
30. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 39.38 419

SALMINEN Venla 02 Uimaseura Aquila 39.38 419
32. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.62 411 A
33. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.90 403
34. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 40.03 399
35. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.05 398
36. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 40.07 398
37. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 40.14 396
38. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 40.69 380 A
39. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.78 377
40. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 40.79 377
41. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.86 375
42. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.91 374 A
43. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.15 367 A
44. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 41.19 366 R
45. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 41.27 364 R
46. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.41 360
47. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.47 359
48. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.66 354
49. NIKKAR Kristina 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 41.81 350
50. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.70 329
51. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 42.75 327
52. VUNSH Anna 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 42.88 324
53. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 42.90 324
54. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 309
55. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.74 306
56. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.07 299
57. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 44.47 291
58. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.78 285
59. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.90 283
60. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.11 279
61. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 MyFitness 45.19 277
62. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.62 269
63. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 45.84 265

LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.84 265
65. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 45.95 264
66. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 46.10 261
67. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 46.49 254
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 7, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

68. KALVIK Madelen 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 46.71 251
69. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.41 240
70. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.09 230
71. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.43 225
72. LAURI Johanna 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 48.96 218
73. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 49.00 217
74. VOSOKOVSKI Anna 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 49.01 217
75. KIHO Marta 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.17 202
76. AALIK Laura 06 MyFitness 50.18 202
77. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.27 190
78. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 51.63 186
79. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 52.39 178
80. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 53.89 163
81. VIRTANEN Saara 08 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:02.90 102


